
DARCY’S MENU
To Start

Soup of the Day    (V)(VG)(GF)
Wheaten Bread

Irish Soda Bread    (V)
Coleraine Cheddar Cheese, Garlic Butter

Local Mussels    (GF Available)
Herb & Garlic Cream Sauce served with Fresh Bread

Seafood Chowder
Salmon/Cod/Prawns/Haddock/Smoked Coli/Mussels/Potatoes/Cream Sauce, Wheaten Bread

Chicken Liver Pate    
Red Onion Jam, Brioche

Veggie Fritters (V)(VG)(GF)
Tempura, Paprika, Yoghurt Dip

Fish Cake
Celeriac Remoulade, Pickled Cucumber, Rocket

Boxty Dumplings    (V)(VG)
Herb Oil, Cauliflower Puree, Fennell, Broad Beans, Crispy Shallots

£7.00

£7.50

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

To Follow
Darcy’s Irish Chicken
Marinated in Honey & Mustard with Asparagus and a Mushroom & Tomato Sauce

Seafood Chowder (Speciality)
Salmon/Cod/Prawns/Smoked Haddock/Mussels/Potatoes/Cream Sauce

Stuffed Roast Chicken Supreme
Roast Ham, Herb Stuffing, Mashed Potato, Roast Potato, Seasonal Vegetables

Honey Roast Ham
Mashed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables & Cider Parsley Sauce

8Oz Burger
Brioche Bun, Cheese & Bacon, Ballymaloe Relish

Traditional Irish Stew
Fresh Bread, Crispy Leeks

Lamb Shank
Buttery Mash, Broccoli, Minted Pea Puree, Rosemary Jus

Battered Cod & Chips
Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce

Portavogie Wholetail Scampi
Served with Chips & Tartar sauce

Sausage & Mash 
Colcannon, Caramelised Onion Gravy, Tobacco Onions (see server for details)

Pork Belly
Champ Croquette, Spinach, Apple & Celeriac Puree, Clonakilty Black Pudding, Jus

Homemade Pies
- Chicken and Ham 
- Vegetarian (V)
Home Cut Chips, Seasonal Vegetables

£18.00

£17.00

£18.00

£16.00

£16.00

£17.00

£24.00

£18.00

£20.00

£18.00

£24.00

£17.00
£16.00



Desserts

Nippers Menu
£8.00

Pavlova
Fresh Cream & Assortment of Fruit

Raspberry Ruffle Cheesecake
Raspberry Coulis & Fresh Cream

Salted Caramel Brownie
Vanilla Ice Cream

Boozy Ice Cream     (VG Available)
Served with a Shot of your choice

Chocolate Brownie Sundae     (VG)
Coconut Cream, Ice Cream, Nuts

Kids Ice Cream     (VG Available)
Choice of Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce

Roast Ham Dinner
Mashed Potato, Broccoli, Carrots & Gravy

Chicken Bites & Chips
Choice of Sauce

Sausages & Chips
Choice of Beans or Gravy

Battered fish Fingers & Chips
Garden Peas

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£4.00

Vegan / Vegetarian (VG)
Nut and Mushroom Wellington     (V)(VG)
Celeriac Mash, Seasonal Greens, Onion Gravy

Vegan Sausages     (V)(VG)
Olive Oil Champ, Onion Rings, Onion Gravy, Petit Pois

Boxty Dumplings     (V)(VG)
Herb Oil, Cauliflower Puree, Fennell, Broad Beans, Crispy Shallots

£18.00

£17.00

£17.00

Sides 
£4.50

Home Cut Chips, Champ,  Mash, Onion Rings, Seasonal 
Vegetables,  Mixed Salad, Garlic  Sautéed Potatoes 

Celeriac Mash, Tobacco Onions

Sauces
£4.00

Pepper Sauce, Garlic Butter, Port & Red Wine Jus, Gravy, 
Onion Gravy (VG), Cider, Cream & Parsley Sauce, 

Bushmills Whiskey Sauce  (Mushrooms and Onions)

(V) - Vegetarian   |   (VG) - Vegan   |   (GF) - Gluten Free

For Allergen Information please see server* A discretionary service charge of 10% will be applied to tables of 5+**
Minimum Card Payments of £30.00. We do NOT split bills***

CASH is our preferred method of payment. As a small business we get charged for every card transaction. 
By paying cash we retain 100% of its value. Thank you for your understanding - Darcys.

Dry Aged Steaks      (GF Available)
Rump Steak (8oz) 
Sirloin Steak (10oz)
Choice of Sauce (Pepper/Bushmills/Garlic Butter/Gravy)
Choice of Side
Served with Mushroom and Onion Rings

£23.00
£30.00


