# DARCY'S MENU

## To Start

Soup of the Day (V)(VG)(GF)	£7.00
Irish Soda Bread (V) Coleraine Cheddar Cheese, Garlic Butter	£7.50
Local Mussels (GF Available)	£9.50
Seafood Chowder	£9.50
Chicken Liver Pate Red Onion Jam, Brioche	£8.50
Veggie Fritters (V)(VG)(GF)	£8.50
Fish Cake	£9.00
Boxty Dumplings (V)(VG)	£8.50
To Follow	
Darcy's Irish Chicken	£18.00
Seafood Chowder (Speciality)	£17.00
Stuffed Roast Chicken Supreme	£18.00
Honey Roast Ham	£16.00
8Oz Burger	£16.00
Traditional Irish Stew Fresh Bread, Crispy Leeks	
Fresh Bread, Crispy Leeks  Lamb Shank  Buttery Mash, Broccoli, Minted Pea Puree, Rosemary Jus	£24.00
Battered Cod & Chips	
Portavogie Wholetail Scampi	£20.00
Sausage & Mash	£18.00
Pork Belly	£24.00
Homemade Pies	
- Chicken and Ham - Vegetarian (V) Home Cut Chips, Seasonal Vegetables	
The car carpo, constant regentation	

Dry Aged Steaks (GF Available)
Rump Steak (80z) ...... Sirloin Steak (10oz) ...... £30.00 Choice of Sauce (Pepper/Bushmills/Garlic Butter/Gravy) Choice of Side Served with Mushroom and Onion Rings

### Vegan / Vegetarian (VG)

Celeriac Mash, Seasonal Greens, Onion Gravy Vegan Sausages (V)(VG) ..... Olive Oil Champ, Onion Rings, Onion Gravy, Petit Pois Boxty Dumplings (V)(VG) ..... Herb Oil, Cauliflower Puree, Fennell, Broad Beans, Crispy Shallots

Sides

Sauces

£4.00

Home Cut Chips, Champ, Mash, Onion Rings, Seasonal Vegetables, Mixed Salad, Garlic Sautéed Potatoes Celeriac Mash, Tobacco Onions

Pepper Sauce, Garlic Butter, Port & Red Wine Jus, Gravy, Onion Gravy (VG), Cider, Cream & Parsley Sauce, Bushmills Whiskey Sauce (Mushrooms and Onions)

### Nippers Menu

#### Roast Ham Dinner

Mashed Potato, Broccoli, Carrots & Gravy

Sausages & Chips Choice of Beans or Gravy

Chicken Bites & Chips

Battered fish Fingers & Chips Garden Peas

Choice of Sauce

#### Desserts

Pavlova	£8.00
Raspberry Ruffle Cheesecake Raspberry Coulis & Fresh Cream	£7.00
Salted Caramel Brownie  Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.00
Boozy Ice Cream (VG Available)  Served with a Shot of your choice	£7.00
Chocolate Brownie Sundae (VG)	£7.00
Kids Ice Cream (VG Available) Choice of Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce	£4.00

(V) - Vegetarian | (VG) - Vegan | (GF) - Gluten Free

For Allergen Information please see server\* A discretionary service charge of 10% will be applied to tables of 5+\*\* Minimum Card Payments of £30.00. We do NOT split bills\*\*\*